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Name

Gladys Prieur
Bente Mce

Sally ODonnell
Sylvia Mosgueda
Lesley White

Kris Katterhagen
Jill Wood

Teresa A Scobiesk
JoAnn Howard
Debbie Myra

Darcy L Arreola
Charlene M Hubbard
Nancy L Bowman
Bev K Weiman
Diane B Tedford
Laura Byrne

Elisa Benzoni
Carnol Gleason
Haren L Austin
Leslie A Ramstad
Lynn M Stottler
Jan Gautier
Jennifer R Thatcher
Rene M Frazee
Suzanne M Lehmkuhl
Kristen Lyons
Chris M Gorman
Janice Dehaye
Sherri Minkler
Tina S5 Cherey

Lori H Kruckeberg
Katy Marnning
Debbie A Quatier
Teresa L Pay
Julie Board
Kristy A Forsberg
Sally C Carlson
Brenda Pippel
Vonda K Scholtz
Martha Grinnell
Lori Lopez
Michelle L Price
Lori A Lingenfelter
Rebecca Sicacek
Kerry R Greenwood
Sheryl Smith
Julie J Shorter
Heather Y Brookes
Alison Ungar

Sue M Miller

Lori L Devine
Caral J Puncochar
Lora Wiser

Reriee Borik
Lynette M Tostrude
Arriamarie L Hunt
Christing Brighton
Marianne M Levan
Dolyrne Divino

Kim Sterton
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SR
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SR
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SR
SR
FR
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FR
SR
so
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
s0
FR
S0
S0
S0
so
FR
S0
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
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Team

CPr SLO
Seattle
Keene
CsuULA

CP SLO
CP SLO
USAFA
ARMY
CPPomona

' Portland

CSUN

S Dak St
CSUN

N Dak St
Bryant
SEMOD

IUP

CP SLO
St Josep
Seattle
Minn Dul
SEMO

UC Davis
Seattle
UC Davis
Springfd
NE Omaha
Troy St
CP SLO
CSUN
Mankato
CP SLO
Seattle
CSUN

MO Rolla
U N Dak

UC Davis

USAFA
Mankato
Springfd
CP SLO
Mankato
Liberty
USAFA
NEMO
Springfd
N Dak St
CSUN
Mankato
S Dak St
N Dak St
Mankato
SEMO
SEMO
Mankato
Liberty
Springfd
Seattle
Springfd
CSUN
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Team
Spot

1
1
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Time

16:43
16:49
17521
17:06
17115
17:26
17:27
17:29
17:31
17:35
17237
17:39
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:951
17:54
17:57
17:58
17:59
17:59
18:01
18:23
18:85
18:06
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:14
18917
18:19
18:19
18:z20@
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:32
18:33
18:33
18:33
18:34
18:36
18: 36
18437
18:38
18:39
18:39
18:44
18:44
18:46
18:48
18:5@
18:51
18:01
18:52
13:00

Bib#

410
473
540
538
411
4Q7
S16
542
537
539
413
481

414
467
S45
489
423
4Q6
S531

478
544
491

s27
470
523
503
535
533
412
416
448
4Q9
477
418
532
534
520
S13
455
s@1

408
451

441

514
536
506
464
415
458
483
460
452
493
488
456
44Q
436
472
433
420
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Race
Place

el
ee
&3
64
&3
(=1)
&7
€8
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
e
a1
8z
83
84
85
86
a7
88
89
= 17]
91
92
93
94
S5
96
97
98
dnf
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Score
Place

48
49
5@
S1

o2
53
54
S5
S6
=4
S8
39
(=3%]
61

&2
63
64
E5
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
2
8a
a1

az
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Name

Heather Y Houston
Colleen Zubey
Amy M Kampsen
Patti Kinch
Mornica L Carmona
Rnne K Smith
Joleen V Hansen
Thea Carey
Catherine P Tully
Chris Wheeler
Pamela G Fauber
Carla R Snedeker
Holly E Stevenson
Susie M Oster
Andrea Ratkovic
Karin E Kadrmas
Diane Hariks

Tammy Donnelly
Tammy Dill

Teresa M Steele
Brenda Lewis

Barb L Wagner
Theresa L Duncan
Sherry Teague
March Houston
Sara Pickering
Stefanie Hormann
Christy A Young
Pamela N Bragg
Mary B Schriefer
Karen E Nasstrom
Tammy Blackman
Lisa Bonaccorsi
Kim F Fordham
Traci D Tidwell
Mary R OBrien
Jeanette Howard
Susan P Stahl
Elizabeth M Wilson
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Rge
FR
SR
FR
sO
=18

SR
JR

JR

SR
FR
s0
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
18]
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
=18]
FR
FR
=]a)
JR
=18 ]
FR
JR
FR
So
FR
=1a]
JR
JR
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Team

CSUN

Iup

N Dak St
Iup
Liberty
N Dak St
S Dak St
Springfd
UC Davis
IUP
Liberty
S Dak St
UC Davis
S Dak St
Tex A 1
N Dak St
Springfd
IUp

SEMD

N Ala
USAFA

N Dak St
Liberty
USAFA
USAFA
IUp
Seattle
S Dak St
UC Davis
SEMO
Mankato
SEMO

1UP

S Dak St
Liberty
Seattle
UsarFA
Liberty

UC Davis
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Team
Spot

7
2
4
3
3
5
3
(=3
4
&4
4
4
S
5
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Time

19:021
19:04
19:05
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:29
19:10
19:12
19:15
19:18
19:19
19:2@
19:21
19:23
19:26
19:34
19:35
19:38
19:39
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:50
19:52
19:54
129:55
19:57
20:08
20:14
20:15
ev:26
20:28
20:29
20: 32
20: 39
21:38
22: 30

Bib#

417
433
463
428
434
465
480
497
528
432
439
485
526
484
541
462
502
425
4390
543
510
466
437
515
S@9
431
471
486
519
492
449
487
424
479
443
474
511
442
530
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Place Score Team Individual scores
1 39 Cal Poly San Luis Obispo 1 3 4 12 19 22 23
2 93 Cal State Univ Northridge = 8 20 24 35 47 48
3 29 Seattle Pacific Univ 2 13 16 23 45 72 81
4 153 Mankato State Univ 21 27 3@ 36 39 42 78
] 169 Springfield College 18 28 33 44 46 55 E3
() 170 Southeast Missouri State Univ 1@ 14 4@ 41 €5 75 77
7 1732 Univ Cal Davis 15 17 &5 S5&6 6@ 74
8 184 North Dakota State Univ 9 34 38 S@ 3 E2 &7
9 198 US Air Force Academy S e6 32 E6& €9 70 82
10 218 South Dakota State Univ 7 37 S4 59 61 73 79
11 232 Indiana Univ of Pennsylvania 11 49 51 57 &4 71 78
12 252 Liberty University 31 43 S2 58 €68 8@ 83
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VCEEa]. Poly Sam Luis Obispo

Placese 1 Score =22
Name _ Class Place Score Time Bib#
Gladys Prieur JR 1 1 16:43 41@
Lesley White SR = 3 17:18 411
Kris Katterhagen JR & 4 17:26 407
Caral Gleason - SR 18 12 17137 406
Sherri Minkler ' SO 29 19 18:13 412
Katy Marmning SR 32 22 18:17 409
Lori Lopez SR 41 29 18:32 408
Cas1 State Uriv Northridge
Place = Scoreae 23
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Darcy L Arreocla FR 11 & 17:37 413
Nancy L Bowman SR 13 a 17:41 414
Tina S Cheney JR 30 20 18:14 416
Teresa L Poy FR 34 24 18:19 418
Heather Y Brookes FR 48 35 18:37 415
Kim Sterton SR eQ 47 - 19:00 420
Heather Y Houston FR 61 48 19:01 417
Seattle Pacific Uwriw
Place 3= Score 99
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Bente Moe JR 2 2 16:49 473
Leslie A Ramstad SR 20 13 17:59 478
Rene M Frazee SO 24 16 18:05 470
Debbie A Quatier SR 33 23 18:19 477
Marianne M Levan SR 58 45 18:51 472
Stefanie Hormann FR 87 72 19:55 471
Mary R OBrien FR 96 81 20:39 474
Manmnkato State Uri-wv
Place 4 Score 15= .
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Lori H Kruckeberg JR 31 =1 18:14 448
Vonda K Scheolt=z SR 39 27 18:25 435
Michelle L Price JR 42 30 18:33 4351
Alison Ungar SO 49 36 18:38 458
Carol J Puncochar S0 o2 39 18:44 452
Lynette M Tostrude SR 95 42 18:48 456
Karen E Nasstrom =] u] 91 76 20:15 449
Sprimrgfield College
Place S Socore 169
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Kristen Lyons JR 26 18 18:12 S3
Martha Grinnell so 4@ 28 18:2¢6 Sl
Sheryl Smith FR 46 23 18:36 526
Christing Brighton JR 57 44 18:51 4396
Dolyne Divino JR 59 46 18:52 499
Thea Carey JR &8 35 19:1@ 437

Diane Hanks JR 77 63 19:34 o2
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Southeast Missouwuri State Uri-v

Place & Score 17
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Laura Byrne JR 16 1@ 17351 489
Jan Gautier JR 22 14 18:01 491
Lora Wiser FR 53 4Q 18:44 493
Renee Bonk ) so 54 41 18:46 488
Tammy Dill so - 79 65 19:38 490
Mary B Schriefer JR =17 75 c2@:14 432
Tammy Blackman FR 92 7 20:26 487
Urmiv Cal Dawvis
Place 7 Score 173
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Jennifer R Thatcher SR 23 15 18:03 sSe7
Suzanne M Lehmkuhl =]a) 25 17 18:06 S23
Sally C Carlsaon JR 37 25 18:23 520
Catherine P Tully SR €9 56 19:12 Se8
Holly E Stevenson SR 73 60 19:20 o526
Pamela N Bragg SO 89 74 20:08 519
Elizabeth M Wilson JR 530
North Dakota State Urisw
Place &8 TScore 184
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Bev K Weiman SR 14 = 17:41 467
Julie J Shorter SO 47 34 18:36 464
Lori L Devine S0 o1 38 18:39 460
Amy M Kampsen . FR 63 S0 19:05 463
Anne K Smith SR &6 53 19:06 465
Karin E Kadrmas JR 76 ee 19:26 462
Barb L Wagner FR 82 &7 19:47 466
Us Air Force Rcademy
Place <9 Score 198
Name Class Place Score Time Bib#
Jill Wood FR 7 S 17:27 S16
Brenda Pippel FR 38 26 18:23 o913
Rebecca Sicacek FR L&y 32 18:33 514
Brenda Lewis SR 81 66 19:46 Si@
Sherry Teague FR 84 69 19:50 515
March Houston SR a5 70 19:52 509

Jeanette Howard SO 97 a8z 21:38 511
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Bib#
481
483
48@
485
484
486
479

Bib#
423
433
428
432
425
431
424

Place 1@ Score =18
Name Class Place Score Time
Charlene M Hubbard JR 12 7 17:39
Sue M Miller so SO 37 18: 39
Joleen V Hansen JR 67 54 19:29
Carla R Snedeker SR 72 39 19:19
Susie M Oster FR 74 el 19:21
Christy AR Young FR as 73 19:57
Kim F Fordham FR 94 79 22:29
Imrdiarma Urniv of Pernmsylwvarnia
Place 11 Score =232
Name Class Place Score Time
Elisa Benzoni JR 17 11 17:54
Colleen Zubey SR &2 49 19:04
Patti Kinch SO &4 S1 19:05
Chris Wheeler FR 7@ 57 19:15
Tammy Dornmelly SR - 78 64 19:35
Sara Pickering =1n] 8¢& 71 19:54
Lisa Bonaccorsi JR 93 78 20:28

Liberty Urniversity
=252

Score Time

Place 1= Score
Name Class
Lori A Lingenfelter FR
Annamarie L Hunt JR
Monica L Carmona =18
Pamela G Fauber S0
Theresa L Duncan FR
Traci D Tidwell SO

Susan P Stahl JR

Place

43
56
&5
71
83
95
98

31
43
a2
1=}
68
&a
83

18:33
18:50
19:06
19:18
19:48
20: 32
22: 30

Bib#
441
440
434
439
437
443
442



